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N=T T4 6:48 | 7:25 | T:42 | 8:24 | 8:49 | 10:27 | 10:39 | 11:34 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 13:03
T7I=ILIN\ATY 6:48 | 7:25 | T7:42 | 8:24 | 8:49 | 10:27 | 10:39 | 11:34 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 13:03
HEANE 6:49 | 7:26 | 7:43 | 825 | 8:50 | 10:28 | 10:40 | 11:35 | 12:10 | 12:35 | 13:04
53588t TH 6:50 | 7:27 | T7:44 | 8:26 | 8:51 | 10:29 | 10:41 | 11:36 | 12:11 | 12:36 | 13:05

FARE 6:51 | 7:28 | 7:45 | 827 | 8:52 | 10:30 | 10:42 | 11:37 | 12:12 | 12:37 | 13:06
51358%R/\TH 6:52 | 7:29 | T:46 | 8:28 | 8:53 | 10:31 | 10:43 | 11:38 | 12:13 | 12:38 | 13:07
HrarBAO 6:53 | 7:30 | 7:47 | 8:29 | 8:54 | 10:32 | 10:44 | 11:39 | 12:14 | 12:39 | 13:08
5585 A8 6:54 | 7:31 | 7:48 | 830 | 855 | 10:33 | 10:45 | 11:40 | 12:15 | 12:40 | 13:09
E¥t> 42—AO 6:55 | 7:32 | 7:49 | 8:31 | 856 | 10:34 | 10:46 | 11:41 | 12:16 | 12:41 | 13:10
HEDAERE 6:56 | 7:33 | 7:50 | 8:32 | 857 | 10:35 | 10:47 | 11:42 | 12:17 | 12:42 | 13:11

BOAHF/)N—U/NDX| 657 | 7:33 | 7:51 | 832 | 858 |10:35 | 10:48 | 11:42 | 12:18 | 12:42 | 13:12
HDHEFR 6:57 | 7:34 | 7:51 | 833 | 858 | 10:36 | 10:48 | 11:43 | 12:18 | 12:43 | 13:12
REE 6:58 | 7:35 | 7:52 | 8:34 | 8:59 | 10:37 | 10:49 | 11:44 | 12:19 | 12:44 | 13:13
RARE 6:59 | 7:36 | 7:53 | 835 | 9:00 | 10:38 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:20 | 12:45 | 13:14
ERERNPE:] 7:00 | 7:37 | 7:54 | 8:36 | 9:01 | 10:39 | 10:51 | 11:46 | 12:21 | 12:46 | 13:15

xX&FrAO 7:01 | 7:38 | 7:55 | 837 | 9:02 | 10:40 | 10:52 | 11:47 | 12:22 | 12:47 | 13:16
BREXER 7:09 | 7:46 | 8:03 | 8:45 | 9:10 | 10:48 | 11:00 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 12:55 | 13:24
1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k 1k

&

=537
BT R N R N R N R N Hh N Hh

i

HEFZ
HRENER 8:09 | 850 | 9:15 | 10:53 | 11:05 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:00 | 13:29 | 14:35 | 15:06
REX&PTAO 8:11 | 852 | 9:17 | 10:55 | 11:07 | 12:02 | 12:37 | 13:02 | 13:31 | 14:37 | 15:08
ERERAPE 8:12 | 853 | 9:18 | 10:56 | 11:08 | 12:03 | 12:38 | 13:03 | 13:32 | 14:38 | 15:09
RALEHE 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:19 | 10:57 | 11:09 | 12:04 | 12:39 | 13:04 | 13:33 | 14:39 | 15:10
RAME 8:14 | 855 | 9:20 | 10:58 | 11:10 | 12:05 | 12:40 | 13:05 | 13:34 | 14:40 | 15:11
B AHEFRE 8:15 | 856 | 9:21 | 10:59 | 11:11 | 12:06 | 12:41 | 13:06 | 13:35 | 14:41 | 15:12
FDAHEF/N—I/NTRX| 816 | 857 | 9:22 | 11:00 | 11:12 | 12:07 | 12:42 | 13:07 | 13:36 | 14:42 | 15:13
HEDAERE 8:16 | 857 | 9:22 | 11:00 | 11:12 | 12:07 | 12:42 | 13:07 | 13:36 | 14:42 | 15:13
BEt>42—AO0 8:17 | 858 | 9:23 | 11:01 | 11:13 | 12:08 | 12:43 | 13:08 | 13:37 | 14:43 | 15:14
5lE58AH0 8:18 | 859 | 9:24 | 11:02 | 11:14 | 12:09 | 12:44 | 13:09 | 13:38 | 14:44 | 15:15
HEarEAO 8:19 | 9:00 | 9:25 | 11:03 | 11:15 | 12:10 | 12:45 | 13:10 | 13:39 | 14:45 | 15:16
53588 /N\TE 820 | 9:01 | 9:26 | 11:04 | 11:16 | 12:11 | 12:46 | 13:11 | 13:40 | 14:46 | 15:17
o) = NES 821 | 9:02 | 9:27 | 11:05 | 11:17 | 12:12 | 12:47 | 13:12 | 13:41 | 14:47 | 15:18
53588t TH 8:22 | 9:03 | 9:28 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 12:13 | 12:48 | 13:13 | 13:42 | 14:48 | 15:19
vii:E: IS /NS 823 | 9:04 | 9:29 | 11:.07 | 11:19 | 12:14 | 12:49 | 13:14 | 13:43 | 14:49 | 15:20
T7I—IJLIN\ATY 8:24 | 9:05 | 9:30 | 11:08 | 11:20 | 12:15 | 12:50 | 13:15 | 13:44 | 14:50 | 15:21
N=U> T+ 8:30 | 9:11 | 9:36 | 11:14 | 11:26 | 12:21 | 12:56 | 13:21 | 13:50 | 14:56 | 15:27
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N=T T4 14:09 | 14:40 | 15:04 | 15:40 | 16:04 | 16:40 | 17:42 | 18:33 | 18:44 | 19:33 | 19:48
T7I=ILIN\ATY 14:09 | 14:40 | 15:04 | 15:40 | 16:04 | 16:40 | 17:42 | 18:33 | 18:44 | 19:33 | 19:48
Ei:E g S /NS 14:10 | 14:41 | 15:05 | 15:41 | 16:05 | 16:41 | 17:43 | 18:34 | 18:45 | 19:34 | 19:49
53588t TH 14:11 | 14:42 | 15:06 | 15:42 | 16:06 | 16:42 | 17:44 | 18:35 | 18:46 | 19:35 | 19:50

FARE 14:12 | 14:43 | 15:07 | 15:43 | 16:07 | 16:43 | 17:45 | 18:36 | 18:47 | 19:36 | 19:51
5358R/N\TH 14:13 | 14:44 | 15:08 | 15:44 | 16:08 | 16:44 | 17:46 | 18:37 | 18:48 | 19:37 | 19:52
{iE A=Y NE YN 14:14 | 14:45 | 15:09 | 15:45 | 16:09 | 16:45 | 17:47 | 18:38 | 18:49 | 19:38 | 19:53
5585 A8 14:15 | 14:46 | 15:10 | 15:46 | 16:10 | 16:46 | 17:48 | 18:39 | 18:50 | 19:39 | 19:54
EBEtr>42—AN0 14:16 | 14:47 | 15:11 | 15:47 | 16:11 | 16:47 | 17:49 | 18:40 | 18:51 | 19:40 | 19:55
HEDHELE 14:17 | 14:48 | 15:12 | 15:48 | 16:12 | 16:48 | 17:50 | 18:41 | 18:52 | 19:41 | 19:56

EDAHEF/N—T/NTR| 14:17 | 14:49 | 15:12 | 15:49 | 16:12 | 16:49 | 17:50 | 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:42 | 19:56
S AHEE 14:18 | 14:49 | 15:13 | 15:49 | 16:13 | 16:49 | 17:51 | 18:42 | 18:53 | 19:42 | 19:57
RAM 14:19 | 14:50 | 15:14 | 15:50 | 16:14 | 16:50 | 17:52 | 18:43 | 18:54 | 19:43 | 19:58
RARE 14:20 | 14:51 | 15:15 | 15:51 | 16:15 | 16:51 | 17:53 | 18:44 | 18:55 | 19:44 | 19:59
ERERNPE:] 14:21 | 14:52 | 15:16 | 15:52 | 16:16 | 16:52 | 17:54 | 18:45 | 18:56 | 19:45 | 20:00

BXZPAO 14:22 | 14:53 | 15:17 | 15:53 | 16:17 | 16:53 | 17:55 | 18:46 | 18:57 | 19:46 | 20:01
BREXER 14:30 | 15:01 | 15:25 | 16:01 | 16:25 | 17:01 | 18:03 | 18:54 | 19:05 | 19:54 | 20:09
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HRENER 15:31 | 16:06 | 16:30 | 17:06 | 18:09 | 18:59 | 19:10 | 19:59 | 20:14 | 20:55
REX&PTAO 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:32 | 17:08 | 18:11 | 19:01 | 19:12 | 20:01 | 20:16 | 20:57
ERERAPE 15:34 | 16:09 | 16:33 | 17:09 | 18:12 | 19:02 | 19:13 | 20:02 | 20:17 | 20:58
RALEHE 15:35 | 16:10 | 16:34 | 17:10 | 18:13 | 19:03 | 19:14 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:59
RAME 15:36 | 16:11 | 16:35 | 17:11 | 18:14 | 19:04 | 19:15 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 21:00
B AHEFRE 15:37 | 16:12 | 16:36 | 17:12 | 18:15 | 19:05 | 19:16 | 20:05 | 20:20 | 21:01
BEAHETF/N—2U/ND R | 15:38 | 16:13 | 16:37 | 17:13 | 18:16 | 19:06 | 19:17 | 20:06 | 20:21 | 21:02
HETDHAELE 15:38 | 16:13 | 16:37 | 17:13 | 18:16 | 19:06 | 19:17 | 20:06 | 20:21 | 21:02
BEt>42—AO0 15:39 | 16:14 | 16:38 | 17:14 | 18:17 | 19:07 | 19:18 | 20:07 | 20:22 | 21:03
5lE58AH0 15:40 | 16:15 | 16:39 | 17:15 | 18:18 | 19:08 | 19:19 | 20:08 | 20:23 | 21:04
HEarEAO 15:41 | 16:16 | 16:40 | 17:16 | 18:19 | 19:09 | 19:20 | 20:09 | 20:24 | 21:05
53588 /N\TE 15:42 | 16:17 | 16:41 | 17:17 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 19:21 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 21:06
BARE 15:43 | 16:18 | 16:42 | 17:18 | 18:21 | 19:11 | 19:22 | 20:11 | 20:26 | 21:07
53588t TH 15:44 | 16:19 | 16:43 | 17:19 | 18:22 | 19:12 | 19:23 | 20:12 | 20:27 | 21:08
wmEANE 15:45 | 16:20 | 16:44 | 17:20 | 18:23 | 19:13 | 19:24 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 21:09
T7Z=)LI\ATYY 15:46 | 16:21 | 16:45 | 17:21 | 18:24 | 19:14 | 19:25 | 20:14 | 20:29 | 21:10
N=U> T+ 15:52 | 16:27 | 16:51 | 17:27 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 19:31 | 20:20 | 20:35 | 21:16
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HEasEAO 20:34
5lE568A0 20:35
Bt a2—AO 20:36
HEDAERE 20:37
FAEF/IN—2U/\T X | 20:38
HDHEFR 20:38
RAE 20:39
RARE 20:40
I 20:41
EXI&PRAO 20:42
BREXER 20:50
1k
= ih
=i
E1Tie S
i
FEFK
BREVER
X&PrTAL
ERERAPE:]
RALE
RAFE
B HEFE
PHHEF/IN—T/N\NTR
HEDAERE
BEt > 42—AO
558 A0
ilA= WNEYN |
BIE58%H/N\TH
o) = NES
BIE58%ETH
wEANE
T7I—)LINAY
N=DT+4
= i

1IE

2024F3H16

3/3



